GSbc:inhomes

Property type : Apartment
Location : Orihuela Costa
Area : San Miguel
Bedrooms : 3

Bathrooms : 2

Year built : 2023

« Terrace
v

Pre-air conditioning

3 bedroom Apartment in

Orihuela Costa
Ref: San1236

Swimmingpool : Communal

Garden : Communal
Orientation : West
Views : Nice

Parking : Underground parking

« Garage

House area :
Terraces area :
Airport :
Beach :

City :

Golf :

v Lift

219,900€

82,52 m?
60 m?
40 min
10 min

7 min

7 min

Apartments with big terrace located in San Miguel de Salinas at the Costa Blanca South in Spain.

Fantastisk view

Apartment with terrace provided with 2 or 3 Bedrooms and 2 Bathrooms, communal swimming pool and parking spot.
Furthermore, this project features pre-air conditioning, built-in wardrobes, aerothermal heat pump, etc...
There will be 165 apartments, including 30 penthouses! The first phases to be released will include 85 units spread

over 8 floors

The communal swimming pool will be no less than 199 m2
Other communal amenities include a children's playground and an outdoor gym for adults!

sumareignir@gmail.com

www.spainhomes.net
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